
	

Contact	Sheet	

Name	 Pronouns	 Role	 Phone	#	 Email	
Adult	Cast	

Chris Feiereisen He/him Troubadour 414-477-0111 Chrisf.creator@gmail.com 
Bree Beelow She/her Mother/Bad Hat 1 847-878-9223 breebeelow@gmail.com 

Jesse Weinberg He/him Father/Dragon 414-690-6133 weinberj@gmail.com 
Understudy	Cast	

  Troubadour   
Krista Rose She/her Mother/Bad Hat 1 414-722-3395 Kristarose.onstage@gmail.com 

Jake Badovski He/him Father/Dragon 414-614-3145 itsbado@gmail.com 
Magic	Cast	

Lainey Techtmann She/they Girl 414-333-5735 
262-385-6444 

Maggiet8@gmail.com  
Jtechtmann@gmail.com 

Abbie Cashman She/her Magical 1 
806-789-8443 
806-789-8326 

 

Jadenrcashman@gmail.com 
Prof.cashman@gmail.com; 

abbie.e.cashman@gmail.com 
Mac Heinrich He/they Magical 2 205-249-5762 meaghanheinrich@gmail.com 

Mason Litzsey He/him Magical 3 414-467-4942 
414-702-2350  

lisalitzsey@yahoo.com 
masonlitzsey@gmail.com 

Penny Whitmore She/her Magical 4 414-737-0379 
414-207-5243 

Kerisumill@gmail.com 
Whitmu@gmail.com 

Wish	Cast	

Amelia Sajdak She/her Girl 414-467-0026 
414-628-3032 

nataliefordsajdak@gmail.com 
andrew.sajdak@gmail.com 

Robin Nordstrom She/her Magical 1 262-456-9550 
262-456-9535 

corynn.nordstrom@gmail.com 
nordstrom.tyler@gmail.com 

Mia Raines She/her Magical 2 
414-828-3095  
612-382-1511 

YP: 414-305-2300 
lynnraines318@icloud.com 

 

Owen McDonald He/him Magical 3 608-332-0673 
608-772-4869 

jenmariealt@gmail.com 
kerkuta@gmail.com 

Izzabella Yanovskiy She/her Magical 4 414-750-8847 
262-501-9073 

corgan88@gmail.com 
mlhenry292@gmail.com 

Creative	Team	&	Stage	Management	
Marion Frank She/her Director  mofrank99@gmail.com 
Carrie Johns She/her Stage Manager 920.254.3574 cjohns@firststage.org 

Aminah Rockett She/her ASM 920.840.3473 arockett@firststage.org 
Elizabeth Anderson 
Lyndsey Kuhlmann 

She/her 
She/her 

BEAD Reps  eanderson@firststage.org 
lkuhlmann@firststage.org 

 


